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Hoult Cup Trial   13-05-2018 Bushton

Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

50 L. Hassall A 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 1102 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 6

33 D. Maslin A 5000 0000 1100 0100 0010 0000 2022 2510 0000 0001 0011 0000 26

42 B. Wilmore A 0000 0000 0111 0101 0100 0000 3252 1132 0020 0000 0000 0000 27

44 M. Wilmore A 0000 0000 3330 0100 0100 0000 5555 1201 0000 0000 0000 0000 35

61 A. Muirhead AB 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0050 0000 6

49 R. Scott AB 0001 0050 3300 1000 0000 0000 5255 0012 0000 0000 0000 0000 33

48 T. Wheeler B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0

53 R. Norris B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0

55 M. Elms B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 1

51 D. Hassall B 0000 2100 0000 0010 0000 0000 0010 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 6

39 M. Maslin B 0000 3210 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0110 1000 0000 0000 0000 10

47 M. Walker B 0201 5100 0100 1000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 12

52 L. Hora B 0050 3102 5000 0000 0000 0000 0010 1013 2000 0000 0000 1000 25

38 R. Waterhouse B 1001 3210 0010 0200 0001 0000 5310 2011 5100 1000 0110 1210 38

46 D. Whitehouse B 2150 3353 1133 0031 2010 1000 0235 3133 3332 5255 1030 1050 96

58 A. Wiltshire C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1

34 G. Maslin C 0000 0100 3000 0100 0000 0000 0330 0110 1100 1000 0000 0000 16

36 L. Wooster C 0000 0000 1101 0000 0001 0000 3020 1523 0102 0000 0000 0000 23

43 S. Reece C 0000 0000 3000 0100 1100 0000 3212 3131 0110 0000 0000 0100 25

35 T. Maslin C 1020 0000 0300 0000 1000 0010 0015 1230 3221 0000 0000 0100 29

57 T. Harris C 1000 1000 3100 0000 0100 0100 2121 1333 3513 0000 0000 1000 37

59 M. Janes C 0000 0000 0005 1010 0011 0000 2155 1355 1213 0000 0010 0000 44

60 L. Hansen C 0000 3110 5513 1111 1110 0000 5535 2553 5253 0000 0001 1010 77

37 W. Tibbles C 0500 1101 3331 1000 1100 0005 5555 3555 5555 2000 2100 0000 89

56 S. Beck C 533/ 335/ 555/ 331/ 333/ 53// 555/ 355/ 555/ 555/ 552/ 310/ RTD

63 M. Goodall O50 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1111 0010 0000 0000 0000 6

62 J. Bliss O50 0000 0200 1001 0000 0000 0000 1000 1133 0000 0000 0000 0000 13

64 M. Elms O50 0000 0010 0000 0000 1100 0000 0111 1123 0000 0000 0000 0100 14

41 G. Harris O50 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0015 1002 1000 0000 0000 0050 16

40 M. Tull O50 0000 0000 3500 1000 0011 0000 1200 0113 0300 0000 1000 0010 24

45 G. Wooster O50 0000 0000 0000 0000 5111 0000 2523 1213 1231 0100 0000 0000 35

54 B. Tidbury YB 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 1000 0000 4

32 E. Maslin YB 0000 0100 0000 0001 1000 0000 0000 0110 0000 0000 0000 0010 6

Many thanks to all observers and officials for their help on the day. Special Thanks to Michael Maslin and family for use of the land and the catering.

Class Order

ACU Permit No: 52815Swindon & District MCC

Any protests as per ACU rules, to the Secretary of the meeting: Gary Wooster           email:  gary.wooster@sky.com
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32 E. Maslin YB 0000 0100 0000 0001 1000 0000 0000 0110 0000 0000 0000 0010 6

33 D. Maslin A 5000 0000 1100 0100 0010 0000 2022 2510 0000 0001 0011 0000 26

34 G. Maslin C 0000 0100 3000 0100 0000 0000 0330 0110 1100 1000 0000 0000 16

35 T. Maslin C 1020 0000 0300 0000 1000 0010 0015 1230 3221 0000 0000 0100 29

36 L. Wooster C 0000 0000 1101 0000 0001 0000 3020 1523 0102 0000 0000 0000 23

37 W. Tibbles C 0500 1101 3331 1000 1100 0005 5555 3555 5555 2000 2100 0000 89

38 R. Waterhouse B 1001 3210 0010 0200 0001 0000 5310 2011 5100 1000 0110 1210 38

39 M. Maslin B 0000 3210 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0110 1000 0000 0000 0000 10

40 M. Tull O50 0000 0000 3500 1000 0011 0000 1200 0113 0300 0000 1000 0010 24

41 G. Harris O50 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0015 1002 1000 0000 0000 0050 16

42 B. Wilmore A 0000 0000 0111 0101 0100 0000 3252 1132 0020 0000 0000 0000 27

43 S. Reece C 0000 0000 3000 0100 1100 0000 3212 3131 0110 0000 0000 0100 25

44 M. Wilmore A 0000 0000 3330 0100 0100 0000 5555 1201 0000 0000 0000 0000 35

45 G. Wooster O50 0000 0000 0000 0000 5111 0000 2523 1213 1231 0100 0000 0000 35

46 D. Whitehouse B 2150 3353 1133 0031 2010 1000 0235 3133 3332 5255 1030 1050 96

47 M. Walker B 0201 5100 0100 1000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 12

48 T. Wheeler B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0

49 R. Scott AB 0001 0050 3300 1000 0000 0000 5255 0012 0000 0000 0000 0000 33

50 L. Hassall A 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 1102 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 6

51 D. Hassall B 0000 2100 0000 0010 0000 0000 0010 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 6

52 L. Hora B 0050 3102 5000 0000 0000 0000 0010 1013 2000 0000 0000 1000 25

53 R. Norris B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0

54 B. Tidbury YB 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 1000 0000 4

55 M. Elms B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 1

56 S. Beck C 533/ 335/ 555/ 331/ 333/ 53// 555/ 355/ 555/ 555/ 552/ 310/ RTD

57 T. Harris C 1000 1000 3100 0000 0100 0100 2121 1333 3513 0000 0000 1000 37

58 A. Wiltshire C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1

59 M. Janes C 0000 0000 0005 1010 0011 0000 2155 1355 1213 0000 0010 0000 44

60 L. Hansen C 0000 3110 5513 1111 1110 0000 5535 2553 5253 0000 0001 1010 77

61 A. Muirhead AB 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0050 0000 6

62 J. Bliss O50 0000 0200 1001 0000 0000 0000 1000 1133 0000 0000 0000 0000 13

63 M. Goodall O50 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1111 0010 0000 0000 0000 6

64 M. Elms O50 0000 0010 0000 0000 1100 0000 0111 1123 0000 0000 0000 0100 14

in Rider order
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